CoeLux AXLS   Long Sky Family
CoeLux Long Sky (AXLS) systems come in two versions with skylight openings that measure
approximately 1' X 4' in an approximately 2' x 4' frame using a specialized CoeLux mounting
system. They can be used individually, in clusters or linearly back-to-back to form long lengths
suitable for hallways.
•	 AXLS-Ice produces a 45-degree beam and a sliver of light in the opposite direction.
Thisfeature makes the sun visible from various angles, which is ideal for spaces requiring
more lively light.
•	 AXLS-Matte creates a single 45-degree sliver of light. The sun reflects on the matte white
frame to ensure superior visual comfort.
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
AXLS-Ice AXLS-Matte
Ordering Guide
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 5 1 4 . 9 4 8 . 6 2 7 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis
Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact
Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5
FILE NAME : CoeLux - AXLS.SPEC
October 6, 2020
CoeLux AXLS 2x4 COELUX LONG SKY
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Drop ceiling
434mm
(17.1”)
600 mm (23.7”)
10
0
m
m
(3
.9
”)
Structural slab
1200 mm
(47.2”)
600 mm (23.6”)
1086 mm
(42.8”)
295 mm (11.6”)
Drop ceiling
465 mm
(18.3”)
1200 mm
(47.2”)
13
0
m
m
(5
.1
”)
Structural slab
1200 mm
(47.2”)
600 mm (23.6”)
1086 mm
(42.8”)
295 mm (11.6”)
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 4000K
TRIM NOM. LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
ICE 4300 lm 90 W 48 lm/W
MATTE 3300 lm 90 W 37 lm/W
* Based on a 4 foot luminaire using one driver
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
AXLS-Ice
Bottom view**
Side view** Side view**
AXLS-Matte
Bottom view**
  Fixture Dimensions	   Skylight Dimensions
*See page 6 for mounting options details
**Flangeless detail to drywall, wood or custom-cut ACT.
THE AXIS ADVANTAGE
Exceptional lighting
deserves exceptional support.
Drop ceiling** Drop ceiling**
9.76
AXLS 24 FL CIS
PRODUCT ID SIZE FRAME FINISH & NOM. LUMENS FRAME TYPE COELUX LIGHT ENGINE
AXLS Long Sky 24 2'x4' nominal (600 mm x 1200 mm) ICE4300 ICE - 4300 lm FL Flush CIS CoeLux infinite sky and sun (CCT>30,000)